NES350SC SERIAL NO. JG010100~
NES400SC SERIAL NO. J J 010100~
NES350SC
NES400SC
DIESEL GENERATOR SET
PARTS CATALOG
CAT. NO. GN29
NES350SC ENGINE COMMINS NT-855-G6

• CONSIST OF KEY No. 2~6
This part consists of the component parts of Key No. 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6.
3. How to order the parts.
• Please clarify the following information when you order the parts.
Model, Serial No. Part No., Part Name, Quantity required and other information listed on the remarks column.
Please contact the nearest Nippon Sharyo service center listed up on the last page of this parts catalog when you
inquire or order the parts.
-c-
図番号
FIG.NO. 名称
目次
INDEX
NAME
頁
PAGE
ディーゼルジェネレータ セット．．．．... DIESEL GENERATOR SET (350)............... 2
2 ディーゼルジェネレータ セット．．．．．．． DIESEL GENERATOR SET (400)............... 4
3 ラジェータ キット．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．． RADIATOR KIT (350).......................... 6
4 ラジェータ キット．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．． RADIATOR KIT (400).......................... 8
5 オルタネータ アッセンプリ．．．．．．．．．．．． ALTERNATOR ASSY (350)..會 .................10
6 オルタネータ アッセンプリ．．．．．．．．．．．． ALTERNATOR ASSY (400).................... 14
7 レクティファイア アッセンプリ ．．．．．．．． RECTIFIER ASSY....................、,......18
8 コントロールポックス アッセンプリ．．． CONTROL BOX ASSY (350)...........會...... 20
＇ 9 コントロールボックス アッセンプリ．．． CONTROL BOX ASSY (400).... 、 •............24
10 ターミナルボード アッセンプリ．．．．．．． TERMINAL BOARD ASSY (350)............... 28
11 ターミナルボード アッセンプリ．．．．．．． TERMINAL BOARD ASSY (400)............... 30
12 ポンネット アッセンプリ．．．．．．．．．．．．．． BONNET ASSY.............................. 32
13 インストルメント パネルアッセンプリ． INSTRUMENT PANEL ASSY.................. 36
14 ターミナルポックス アッセンプリ．．．．． TERMINAL BOX ASSY....................... 38
15 フユーエル タンク アッセンプリ．．．．．．． FUEL TANK ASSY........................... 40
16 エキゾースト バイピング．．．．．．．．．．．．．． EXHAUST PIPING............................ 41
17 バッテリ アッセンプリ ．．．．．．．．．．．．．．． BATTERY ASSY.............................. 42
18 パイピング・リギング．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．． PIPING & RIGGING.......................... 44
19 ネーム プレート フィッティング．．．．．．． NAME PLATE FITTING (350).................. 48
20 ネーム プレート フィッティング．．．．．．． NAME PLATE FITTING (400).................. 50
21 P. L ネーム プレート フィッティング P.L NAME PLATE FITTING.................、..52
22 ツールセット．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．． TOOL SET.............................、.....54
-1 -
ディーゼルジェネレータ セット
FIG. 1 DIESEL GENERATOR SET | NES350SC |
12
゜
「＋
12 11
10 2
，
13
7
6
3
15
乙ニコミ
疇
8
VIEWA
-2-
ディーゼルジェネレータ セット
FIG.・ 1 • DIESEL GENERATOR SET | NES350SC |
照号 1部品番号
KEY NO. PART NO.
部品名称
PART NAME
所要数 1適用号機
O'TY I SERIAL NO.